
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022

P 3/4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC DUO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 3/1/1L. Holmes 524461 13/12231

 2 GOT A GROUP Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 8P 3/1/1P. Dooner 528419 10/9225

 3 AISLE BOOM Last start winner WAG, 22/04/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2B. Lord 529714 6/5228

 4 ZABDON DIAZ Last start winner WAG, 22/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2P. Ward 539025 5/4157

 5 FERNANDO BENANDO Last start placegetter TEM, 25/04/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539461 7/6185

 6 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 2Y 4/1/1C. Buick 543233 5/4228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TENNESSEE TIGER Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 7Y 4/1/1J. Hartley 494551 15/188

 2 WILD JOHN Last start winner TEM, 21/04/2022, R1, P 1P 4Y 6P 5/4P. Scott 530373 1/088

 3 LET'S GO ACTION Last start placegetter TEM, 25/04/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 4/3222

 4 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539646 4/3201

 5 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3195

 6 LITTLE JEANEY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1G. Mckinnon 546502 4/3174

 7 DANA DANCER Last start placegetter BAT, 25/04/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/1H. Lin 530542 9/3172

 8 HILLY'S HOWLER Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3171

 9 CLASSY NUGGET Last start placegetter TEM, 21/04/2022, R10, P 3P 1Y 4P 5/4J. Hill 538338 2/0157

 10 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5147

 11 JOFFA'S MAYHEM 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/1135

 12 NECROMONGER MISS Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3C. Newcombe 542903 2/1135

 13 VIATRIX Last start placegetter TEM, 25/04/2022, R9, P 3P 1Y 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 534527 3/1133

 14 SUSIE ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0105

 15 SYCAMORE KEZ Last start placegetter TEM, 21/04/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 5Y 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/093

 16 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 3M 5P 2P 5/1S. Kemp 501336 14/11228

 17 WESTERN BAY Dropping in grade WAG, 22/04/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1B. Lord 520470 6/5153

 18 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1186

 19 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1183

 20 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4171

 21 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/3H. Lin 530549 5/1158

 22 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/0141

 23 SHIFT WORKER Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4P. Warner 539740 2/0133

 24 BLACK EAGLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3G. Schwencke 534087 2/1131

 25 DANA PIXIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3C. Newcombe 542722 3/1125

 26 DR. DARREN Weighted points score TEM, 21/04/2022, R8, P 6P 5Y 2P 5/2E. Sanchez 547562 5/2125

 27 JOHNNY WAGGA Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1120

 28 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4111

 29 CHUCKIN' PIES 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 4Y 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 6/1110

 30 FARMOR UPROAR Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4G. Mitchell 536993 1/0107

 31 TELL ME ANYTHING Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TOMMY ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 24/09/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/199

 33 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 4Y 5/3P. Reid 522302 4/198

 34 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4Y 5/4J. Lyons 547954 1/095

 35 KAIQUE Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 8/593

 36 FREELANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Mitchell 536992 1/093

 37 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2C. Bradley 499573 3/290

 38 FAST MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score TEM, 21/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7Y 7P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/086

 39 GILDED GOAT Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/1E. Sanchez 541398 4/374

 40 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R9, M 5M 6P 8P 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/170

 41 GOT TO SPARK Weighted points score SHP, 18/04/2022, R5 5P 8P 7P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521198 4/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD JOHN Last start winner TEM, 21/04/2022, R1, P 1P 4Y 6P 5/4P. Scott 530373 1/088

 2 LET'S GO ACTION Last start placegetter TEM, 25/04/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 4/3222

 3 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539646 4/3201

 4 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3195

 5 LITTLE JEANEY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1G. Mckinnon 546502 4/3174

 6 DANA DANCER Last start placegetter BAT, 25/04/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/1H. Lin 530542 9/3172

 7 HILLY'S HOWLER Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3171

 8 CLASSY NUGGET Last start placegetter TEM, 21/04/2022, R10, P 3P 1Y 4P 5/4J. Hill 538338 2/0157

 9 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5147

 10 NECROMONGER MISS Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3C. Newcombe 542903 2/1135

 11 JOFFA'S MAYHEM 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/1135

 12 VIATRIX Last start placegetter TEM, 25/04/2022, R9, P 3P 1Y 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 534527 3/1133

 13 SUSIE ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0105

 14 SYCAMORE KEZ Last start placegetter TEM, 21/04/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 5Y 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/093

 15 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 3M 5P 2P 5/1S. Kemp 501336 14/11228

 16 WESTERN BAY Dropping in grade WAG, 22/04/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1B. Lord 520470 6/5153

 17 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1186

 18 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1183

 19 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4171

 20 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/3H. Lin 530549 5/1158

 21 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/0141

 22 SHIFT WORKER Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4P. Warner 539740 2/0133

 23 BLACK EAGLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3G. Schwencke 534087 2/1131

 24 DANA PIXIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3C. Newcombe 542722 3/1125

 25 DR. DARREN Weighted points score TEM, 21/04/2022, R8, P 6P 5Y 2P 5/2E. Sanchez 547562 5/2125

 26 JOHNNY WAGGA Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1120

 27 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4111

 28 CHUCKIN' PIES 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 4Y 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 6/1110

 29 FARMOR UPROAR Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4G. Mitchell 536993 1/0107

 30 TELL ME ANYTHING Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0105

 31 TOMMY ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 24/09/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 4Y 5/3P. Reid 522302 4/198

 33 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4Y 5/4J. Lyons 547954 1/095

 34 KAIQUE Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 8/593

 35 FREELANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Mitchell 536992 1/093

 36 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2C. Bradley 499573 3/290

 37 FAST MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score TEM, 21/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7Y 7P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/086

 38 GILDED GOAT Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/1E. Sanchez 541398 4/374

 39 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R9, M 5M 6P 8P 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/170

 40 GOT TO SPARK Weighted points score SHP, 18/04/2022, R5 5P 8P 7P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521198 4/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIXIE KADE Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4R. Sims 550024 1/096

 2 BETTY BIRDCAGE Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R2, P 1P 4Y 4Y 5/4S. Kemp 550294 1/082

 3 STAGGER OUT ELLY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R2, P 2P M/1P. Strutt 545209 0/0134

 4 BAM BAM BETTY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/0130

 5 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1C. Cooney 545057 0/0116

 6 MR. NIXON Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R1, P 3P 5P M/1B. Williams 547279 0/088

 7 NOT WANTED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 10/12/2021, R2, P 5P 2P M/1R. Sims 542393 0/096

 8 GAMBLING GRACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 14/01/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 3P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/092

 9 PRETTY PITSTOP Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 22/04/2022, R1, P 4P M/1S. Kemp 541891 0/058

 10 TIGGERLONG LASS 3 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 GARLANO Last start placegetter TEM, 25/04/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 2Y M/1C. Bradley 546959 0/0114

 2 NAMAJUNAS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 21/04/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 7P M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/084

 3 ZAMBORA JESS Last start placegetter WAG, 08/04/2022, R1, P 2P 8Y 7P M/1J. Hartley 544348 0/064

 4 KOLBABA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 8P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/066

 5 CRUCIAL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/054

 6 TIGGERLONG LASS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/050

 7 BLACK ROXY Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1G. Mitchell 548561 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Last start winner TEM, 21/04/2022, R11, P 1P 7Y 6P 4/1/2J. Tuovi 507794 6/4116

 2 GOT A JIMMY Weighted points score SHP, 18/04/2022, R12 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1J. Mcclelland 528425 7/6144

 3 SHANJO PRINCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 6M 4/1/1J. Hartley 494550 18/1121

 4 PAMJAMS BEAU Last start winner WAG, 22/04/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 6/3204

 5 DYNAMIC QUEEN 2 Last start winner GBN, 22/04/2022, R12, P 1P 6Y 7P 5/3A. Pratt 528618 2/1118

 6 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539646 4/3201

 7 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3195

 8 NANGAR TEDDY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2171

 9 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5147

 10 JOFFA'S MAYHEM 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/1135

 11 NELLIE CREEK 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/1135

 12 SUSIE ZEUS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0105

 13 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 3M 5P 2P 5/1S. Kemp 501336 14/11228

 14 MIGRATION Weighted points score TEM, 21/04/2022, R8, P 4P 1Y 5C 5/2Y. Gee 533047 9/2221

 15 CLEAR GIRL Weighted points score BEN, 13/04/2022, R10 7P 4P 3P 5/4M. Katsiris 542884 1/0171

 16 ROCKSTAR BRITT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/0159

 17 FLAMING FIRE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4S. Kemp 523414 3/0136

 18 BLACK EAGLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3G. Schwencke 534087 2/1131

 19 DANA PIXIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3C. Newcombe 542722 3/1125

 20 CHUCKIN' PIES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 4Y 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 6/1110

 21 FREELANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Mitchell 536992 1/093

 22 PARADE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/090

 23 TIPSY MERMAID 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R6, P 5P 6Y 6P 5/4A. Pratt 532444 3/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 REG'S CHANCE 2 Last start winner WAG, 22/04/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2J. Roy 543237 10/9396

 2 GALAXY ICON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 2/1/2C. Cooney 531121 11/10270

 3 WHITE SURPRISE Last start placegetter HVL, 19/04/2022, R8 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2M. Katsiris 544201 9/6213

 4 LA LA LOUIS Last start winner WAG, 22/04/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 6P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 529374 16/9234

 5 MAGIC DUO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 3/1/1L. Holmes 524461 13/12231

 6 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R9, M 4M 1P 5P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 499525 12/10170

 7 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 1P 3/1/1G. Mills 527553 9/5144

 8 RUNNING GEAR Weighted points score SHP, 23/04/2022, R8 5P 5P 5P 3/1/2W. Lamb 533305 7/699

 9 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Last start winner TEM, 21/04/2022, R11, P 1P 7Y 6P 4/1/2J. Tuovi 507794 6/4116

 10 GOT A JIMMY Weighted points score SHP, 18/04/2022, R12 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1J. Mcclelland 528425 7/6144

 11 SHANJO PRINCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 6M 4/1/1J. Hartley 494550 18/1121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DYNAMIC QUEEN 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 22/04/2022, R12, P 1P 6Y 7P 5/4A. Pratt 528618 2/0118

 2 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/3174

 3 NANGAR TEDDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2171

 4 ROCKSTAR BRITT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1R. Morley 529819 4/3159

 5 FLAMING FIRE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3S. Kemp 523414 3/1136

 6 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/1135

 7 PARADE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/090

 8 QUEEN CHARISMA Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/078

 9 TIPSY MERMAID 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R6, P 5P 6Y 6P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 3/167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 REG'S CHANCE 1 Last start winner WAG, 22/04/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2J. Roy 543237 10/9396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022
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 1 GALAXY ICON 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/04/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 2/1/2C. Cooney 531121 11/10270

 2 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R9, M 1M 2P 7P 2/1/1A. Clare 508958 11/9256
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 April 2022
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 1 NAMAJUNAS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 21/04/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 7P M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/084

 2 KOLBABA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 8P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/066

 3 CRUCIAL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/054

 4 TIGGERLONG LASS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/050
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 1 SHANJO PRINCE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 08/04/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6M 4/1/2J. Hartley 494550 18/13121
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